LED Flood Light ~ XHL
Applicatios:
Widely used  in Car Park, Playground, Billboard, Building Façade and Public
Corridor, Football & basketball field etc.
Features
➢ High performance, highly efficient, robust and low maintenance LED
highbay luminaire.
➢ Heavy duty Die-cast aluminium housing & good heat dissipation.

➢ High Luminous Efficacy > 140LM/W
LED HiMast ~ YYL
Model Voltage Power PF Lumen CCT IP Lifespan Optional
MXP-FL050-XHL
AC100~277V
50W
0.97
7500
6000K
4000K
3000K
65
50000
Hours
Dimming
MXP-FL100-XHL 100W 15000
MXP-FL150-XHL 150W 22500
MXP-FL200-XHL 200W 28000
MXP-FL250-XHL 250W 35000
MXP-FL300-XHL 300W 45000